SLIDE END STACKABLE ”IC” TYPE
DAM SER I ES
◆ Features
• End stackable for standard 0.100" integrated circuit pitch.
• Molded 0.300" integrated circuit packing outline allowing
   automatic insertion.
• Smaller size makes better heat convection during PC
   board wave soldering.

    as attached table
◆ Options
◆ Part Numbering System
Actuator and Sealing and Pin out:
Number of positions: 02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10,12
L      : Low profile Actuator and pin out 8.50mm
         (Standard)
LO1  : Low profile Actuator and pin out 7.62mm
E      : Extended Actuator and pin out 7.62mm
         (Standard)
E01  : Extended Actuator and pin out 8.50mm
LT     : Top Tape Sealed and Low profile Actuator
          and pin out 8.50mm
LT01 : Top Tape Sealed and Low profile Actuator
          and pin out 7.62mm
Contact Form
Series
: 1  =  SPST
DAM  -  1  08  -  L  X
Plating : Blank = Standard
  Z = Leadfree
Actuator
L
E
8.5
7.62
7.62
8.5
Standard Option
Pitch (mm)
SLIDE END STACKABLE “IC” TYPE
17
◆ Construction
◆ P.C.B Layout
7
.6